HALEIWA JOE'S OAHU CHAMPIONSHIP

Haleiwa start and finish
Saturday, March 14, 2020

RESULTS

SHORT COURSE

Haleiwa beach park to Chun's Reef - via the Bell Buoy. 6 miles

Maui Jim Waterman discipline - Prone Paddleboard results

Place First Name

1 Heath
James
Kaeo
Omar
Albert k
Aaron
Deborah
Jane
Karen
10 Mark
Overall results
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Place First Name

1 keoni
Kevin
Robson
Steve

Paul
Dave
William
Duane
Campbell
Lloyd
Daniel
Steve
Heath
Castle
Jack
Brent
Ayako
Jackson
James
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Kaeo
Omar
Albert k
Aaron
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Bobby Cunningham

Last Name
Hemmings
Foti

Abbey
Takriti
Yamanouchi jr
Costa
Clark
McKee
Figueroa
Matheson

Last Name
kahakelii
Vallente
Silbanuz
Reeves
Jose Canosa
Dickey
Seghorn
Cruz
Takara
Cavasso
Pila
Sanford
Kux
Hemmings
Foti
Sauve
Parker
Ancheta
Butler
Foti
Abbey
Takriti
Yamanouchi jr
Costa

Time
1:16:00
1:22:00
1:24:20
1:24:30
1:27:50
1:28:00
1:39:30
1:50:30
1:51:55
1:59:07

Time
1:04:35
1:05:27
1:06:00
1:07:00
1:08:00
1:09:15
1:09:20
1:10:40
1:11:00
1:11:15
1:12:00
1:13:00
1:15:00
1:16:00
1:17:00
1:18:35
1:18:37
1:20:00
1:21:30
1:22:00
1:24:20
1:24:30
1:27:50
1:28:00

craft
Prone
Prone
Prone
Prone
Prone

0OC-1
Prone
Prone
Prone
Prone

craft
OC-1
0OC-1
OC-1
0OC-1
0C-2
0OC-1
0OC-1
0OC-1
0OC-1
0OC-1
0OC-1
0OC-1
0OC-1
Prone
0OC-1
SUP
0OC-1
0OC-1
0OC-1
Prone
Prone
Prone
Prone
0OC-1
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age
49
53
33
35
58
59
60
62
55
59

age
35

47

46

52

59
58
15
59
69
38
55
73
49
13
32
53
42
55
53
33
35
58
59

division
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
57-63
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59

division
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-56
Male
57-63
57-63
JR
57-63
64-69
30-39
50-56
70 and over
40-49
JR
30-39
50-56
40-49
50-56
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
57-63



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Williama
Roland
Derk
David
Mark
Giulia
Chris
Deborah
Kiyomi
Jane
Karen
Mark

Manera
Graham
Hama
Bareng
Miller
Anderson
Tomlinson
Clark
Sheppard
McKee
Figueroa
Matheson

1:29:40
1:30:30
1:32:00
1:34:40
1:34:50
1:35:40
1:35:53
1:39:30
1:43:51
1:50:30
1:51:55
1:59:07

0OC-1
SUP
SUP
0C-1
Prone
Prone
0OC-1
Prone
SUP
Prone
Prone
Prone
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47
52
44
59
57
28
50
60
47
62
55
59

40-49
50-59
40-49
57-63
50-59
19-29
50-56
60-69
40-49
60-69
50-59
50-59



